

WELL FI

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061365

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTH LAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Oakley, KS

Table with columns: DATE, SEC. 22, TWP., RANGE, CALLED OUT, ON LOCATION, JOB START, JOB FINISH, LEASE, WELL#, LOCATION, COUNTY, STATE, OLD OR NEW.

CONTRACTOR Beredco #2
TYPE OF JOB Prod
HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4525
CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4513
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42, 49
PERFS.
DISPLACEMENT 106 1/4

EQUIPMENT
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Kelly O'Neil
# 422 HELPER Wayne McPhay
BULK TRUCK
# 3866310 DRIVER CHRIS Helpingstone
BULK TRUCK
# 5664595 DRIVER Adam Brandon (owner)
FLTRX W. Kinzen

REMARKS:
Safety meeting, rigged.
Circulation on bottom for hrs
Pumped flush, mixed 30% salt 15MH
mixed 40% salt 3/4" Flo-seal tail in
with 250 sacks com salt + 20 gal 5# Gilsonite
released Plug & displaced with 100 gal
water lost returns with 100 gal out
Thank you
Kelly crew

CHARGE TO: Beredco
STREET
CITY STATE ZIP

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME
SIGNATURE Ed Lewis

OWNER same
CEMENT
AMOUNT ORDERED 450 sacks 1/2" 3/4" Flo-seal
250 sacks com salt + 20 gal 5# Gilsonite
COMMON 250 sacks @ 17.90 4475.00
POZMIX @
GEL 5 sacks @ 23.40 117.00
CHLORIDE @
ASC @
Flite 450 sacks @ 15.95 7177.50
Gilsonite 1250# @ 1.98 1225.00
Flo-seal 337# @ 2.97 1000.89
Salt 26 sacks 1300# @ 26.35 6851.00
Superflush 1260# @ 5.80 7044.00
HANDLING 817.4 cu ft @ 2.48 2027.15
MILEAGE 31.1 tan x 50 x 2.50 4043.00
TOTAL 21,455.04

SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB 4525
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2765.75
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE Mi HV 50 @ 7.70 385.00
MANIFOLD Head @ 2.75 NC

TOTAL 3150.75
5 1/2

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
AFU float shoe @ 232.00
1 catch can/w/ plug @ 241.00
11 centralizers @ 37.00 407.00
20 reciprocating screws @ 4.60 920.00
(w) 1 basket @ 178.00
TOTAL 1978.00

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES 26,583.79
DISCOUNT 6,889.62 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
19,694.16 Net